
Period of: July 2020

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$157,152

$534,623

$691,775

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$82,325

$28,769

$343,676

Total Non-MVF Tax $459,729

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$691,775

$459,729

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$68,195,484

$23,418,722

$91,614,206$91,614,206

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

221,136,266

80,714,521

Other 25,454,367

327,305,154

08/20/20

Gross Gasoline Gallons 220,697,360

1.35% Allowance Gallons 1,526,713

Net Gasoline Gallons 219,170,647

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,543,855

Diesel Fuel Gallons 75,788,745

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 298,029,960

220,697,360

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $4,959$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

July 2020

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

7

0

7

56

5

0

24

$1,064

$0

$39,642

$75,912

$11,398

$0

$29,136

$247,475

$19,558

$4,912

$0

$481

$226,990

$35,207

84

38

6

21

0

1

25

08/20/20

13,891,925

220,697,360

3,442

0

159,783

247,702

36,888

94,290

15,896

800,890

113,939

63,296

0

1,556

734,595

206,805,435

3,442

0

2,842

237,576

36,888

94,290

15,584

800,890

113,939

7,800

0

0

702,513

0

0

0

0

0

0

312

0

0

55,496

0

1,556

32,082

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10,126

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,372,091

0

0

9

0

0

156,932

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



08/20/20

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF JULY 2020

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$91,519,856

$691,775

$90,828,081

$82,325

$90,910,406

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

220,697,360

75,788,745

1,543,855

298,029,960

1,372,091

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2020 THRU JULY 2020

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$91,519,856

$692,143

$90,827,713

$82,325

$90,910,038

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

220,697,360

75,788,745

1,543,855

298,029,960

1,372,091

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$1,064

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR JULY 2020 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

July 2020

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$0

$39,642

$75,912

$11,398

$0

$29,136

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$157,152

7

0

7

56

5

0

24

0

0

0

0

0

99

July 2020 thru

July 2020

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

08/20/20

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$1,064

$0

$39,642

$75,912

$11,398

$0

$29,136

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$157,152

7

0

7

56

5

0

24

0

0

0

0

0

99

$247,475

$0

$0

$35,207

$19,558

$0

$0

$4,912

$0

$481

$0

$226,990

$534,623

84

0

0

38

6

0

0

21

0

1

0

25

175

$247,475

$0

$0

$35,207

$19,558

$0

$0

$5,280

$0

$481

$0

$226,990

$534,991

84

0

0

38

6

0

0

21

0

1

0

25

175

$248,539

$0

$39,642

$111,119

$30,957

$0

$29,136

$4,912

$0

$481

$0

$226,990

$691,775

$248,539

$0

$39,642

$111,119

$30,957

$0

$29,136

$5,280

$0

$481

$0

$226,990

$692,143

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


