Period of:	July 2020		08/20/20	
Summary of Fuel Ta	ax Reported			
Total Refunds				
Users		\$157,152		
Vendors		\$534,623		
Total Refu	nds	\$691,775	\$691 , 775	
Total Non-Motor Ve	ehicle Fuel Tax			
Avgas	\$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$82,325		
LPG	\$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$28,769		
CNG	\$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$343,676		
LNG	\$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)	\$4,959		
Total Non-	MVF Tax	\$459,729	\$459,729	
Total Motor Vehic	le Fuel Tax			
Gasoline	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$68,195,484		
Diesel	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$23,418,722		
Total MVF	Tax	\$91,614,206	\$91,614,206	
Petroleum Inspecti	ion Fee Gallons	001 100 000		
Gasoline Diesel		221,136,266		
Other		80,714,521 25,454,367		
Total PI F	oo Callona	23,434,307	227 205 154	
IOCAL FI F	ee Gallons		327,305,154	
Net Gasoline Gallo	ons	219,170,647		
1.35% Allowance Ga	allons	1,526,713		
Gross Gasoline Gallons		220,697,360	220,697,360	
Alternate Fuel Gal	llons		1,543,855	
Diesel Fuel Gallons			75,788,745	
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons			298,029,960	

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG	LNG
July 2020		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	13,891,925					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	220,697,360	206,805,435				
Agriculture	[Refund]	3,442	3,442	0	0	0	0
Ready Mix		0	0	0	0	0	0
Waste Management		159,783	2,842	0	9	156,932	0
Industrial & Commercial		247,702	237,576	0	0	10,126	0
Urban Mass		36,888	36,888	0	0	0	0
Taxicabs		94,290	94,290	0	0	0	0
Federal		15,896	15,584	312	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		800,890	800,890	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Farm		113,939	113,939	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		63,296	7,800	55,496	0	0	0
Aviation		0	0	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		1,556	0	1,556	0	0	0
Native Americar	ns [Refund]	734,595	702,513	32,082	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable)

1,372,091

	User Cla	ims
	# of Claims	Amount
Agriculture	7	\$1,064
Ready Mix	0	\$0
Waste Management	7	\$39,642
Miscellaneous	56	\$75 , 912
Urban Mass	5	\$11,398
Retailers	0	\$O
Taxicabs	24	\$29,136

	Vendor	Claims
#	of Claims	Amount
Federal	21	\$4,912
Off Road Farm	84	\$247,475
Off Road Non-Farm	38	\$35 , 207
Mass Transit	6	\$19,558
Aviation	0	\$0
Heating Oil	1	\$481
Native Americans	25	\$226,990

08/20/20

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$91,519,856 \$691,775
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$90,828,081
General Aviation Fuel	\$82,325
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$90,910,406
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	220,697,360
Diesel	75,788,745
Alternate Fuel	1,543,855
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	298,029,960
General Aviation Fuel	1,372,091

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE JULY 2020 THRU JULY 2020

Tax Reported

Motor	Vehicle Fuel *	\$91,519,856
Less:	Tax Refunds	\$692,143
Net Mc	otor Vehicle Fuel	\$90,827,713
Genera	al Aviation Fuel	\$82,325
Total	Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$90,910,038
Taxable Gallons		
Gasoli	ine	220,697,360
Diesel	1	75,788,745
Alterr	nate Fuel	1,543,855
Total	Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	298,029,960
Genera	al Aviation Fuel	1,372,091
* Includes Gasoli	ine, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	08/20/20

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT FOR JULY 2020 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

	User Claims		Vendor	Claims	
					July 2020
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
	-	A 4 A 44			
Agriculture	7	\$1,064	84	\$247,475	\$248,539
Ready Mix	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Waste Management	7	\$39,642	0	\$0	\$39,642
Miscellaneous	56	\$75,912	38	\$35,207	\$111,119
Urban Mass Transit	5	\$11,398	6	\$19 , 558	\$30,957
Retailers	0	\$ O	0	\$0	\$0
Taxicabs	24	\$29,136	0	\$0	\$29,136
Federal	0	\$ O	21	\$4,912	\$4,912
Aviation	0	\$ O	0	\$0	\$0
Heating Oil	0	\$0	1	\$481	\$481
Trains	0	\$ O	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$ O	25	\$226 , 990	\$226,990
Total	99	\$157,152	175	\$534,623	\$691 , 775

Fiscal Year To Date

	User Claims		Vendor	Claims	Total Amount Refunded
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2020 thru
	of Claims		of Claims		July 2020
Agriculture	7	\$1,064	84	\$247,475	\$248,539
Ready Mix	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Waste Management	7	\$39,642	0	\$0	\$39,642
Miscellaneous	56	\$75 , 912	38	\$35 , 207	\$111,119
Urban Mass Transit	5	\$11,398	6	\$19 , 558	\$30,957
Retailers	0	\$ O	0	\$0	\$0
Taxicabs	24	\$29,136	0	\$0	\$29,136
Federal	0	\$0	21	\$5 , 280	\$5,280
Aviation	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Heating Oil	0	\$0	1	\$481	\$481
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	25	\$226,990	\$226,990
Total	99	\$157 , 152	175	\$534 , 991	\$692,143